North Lakes | STATE COLLEGE

Learn, Lead, Succeed

2026 Year 12 Non-SRS Resource List

%/}

General Items Resource Cost
General items Adobe Creative Cloud - named user licence $260.00
General items Jacaranda Plus online $359.85

Subject

English - English/EAD
English - English/EAD
English - Essential English
English - Literature

English - Literature
Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics - General/Methods/Specialist
Science - Physics

Science - Physics

Science - Biology

Science - Biology

Science - Chemistry
Science - Chemistry
Science - Engineering
Science - Engineering
Science - Engineering
Science - Engineering
Science - Engineering
Science - Aquatic Practices
Science - Aquatic Practices
Science - Aquatic Practices
Humanities - Ancient History
Humanities - Modern History
Humanities - Geography
Humanities - Geography
Humanities - Legal Studies
Business

Business

Certificate 1l in Business (VBD)

Certificate Il in Business (VBD)
HPE - Physical Education

HPE - Physical Education

HPE - Health

HPE - Health

HPE - Sports and Recreation

HPE - Sports and Recreation

Certificate Il in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)

Resource

Novel - We are all completely beside ourselves (Karen Joy Fowler)
Novel - The Great Gatsby (F.Scott Fitzgerald)
Novel - Tomorrow when the War Began (John Marsden)

Novel - Global Series Shakespeare - Twelfth Night

Novel - In Cold Blood (Truman Capote)
Jacaranda Maths Quest Units 3 & 4
Consumables - grid paper

Jacaranda Study On Units 3 & 4

Oxford Physics for Queensland Units 3 & 4
General consumables & PPE

Oxford Biology for Queensland Units 3 & 4

General consumables & PPE

Oxford Chemistry for Queensland Units 3 & 4

General consumables inc Chemicals & PPE
McGraw-Hill Engineering Mechanics

Balso Bridge Kit

Machine Project resources

Polymer Project resources

Consumables and PPE

An Introduction to Marine Studies - reference
Charts & equipment

Consumables

Etext - Cambridge Senior Ancient History for Qld

Etext - Cambridge Senior Modern History for Qld

Jacaranda Senior Geography for Qld 2 eBookPLUS + print
Jacaranda Senior Geography for Qld 1 eBookPLUS

Legal Eagle Publications - Legal Studies for Qld Vol. 3 & 4 8thEd

Business for QCE Units 3& 4

A+ Business for QCE Units 3&4 Exam Study Guide

Consumables
PPMs for Project Work

Queensland Senior Physical Education - class set

Calorie Counter Book - class set
Theory in a Nutshell
Evaluation in a Nutshell

Calorie Counter Book - class set

Class resources eg kickboard, buoys, flippers

Active First Aid 8th Edition - class set

Cost to Parent
$22.99
$19.99
$14.99
$50.00
$12.99
$89.95

$15.00
$75.95
$6.00
$75.95
$31.50
$64.35
$35.00
$104.95
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$10.00
$77.00
$73.00
$30.00
$63.95
$63.95
$89.95
$50.00
$82.50

$77.95
$31.95
$24.48

$5.00
$59.00
$13.95
$30.00
$30.00
$13.95
$43.00
$30.00




Certificate Il in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)
Certificate Il in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)
Certificate Il in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)
Certificate 1l in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)
Certificate Il in Fitness (VFS)
Certificate 1l in Fitness (VFS)
Certificate Il in Fitness (VFS)

Certificate 11l in Allied Health Assistance (VAA)
Technology - Hospitality

Technology - Hospitality

Certificate 11l in Hospitality (VHS)

(VCE)

Technology - Design & Technology
Technology - Design

Technology - Digital Solutions
Certificate Il in Screen & Media (VMM)

Certificate Il in Screen & Media (VMM)

Technology - Industrial Technology Skills (ISK)
Technology - Furnishing Skills (FUR)

Certificate Il in Engineering Pathways (VEP)
The Arts - Visual Art

The Arts - Visual Art
The Arts - Visual Art in Practice

The Arts - Dance
The Arts - Dance

The Arts - Dance
The Arts - Dance

The Arts - Drama
The Arts - Drama
The Arts - Drama

The Arts - Music

The Arts - Music

Complete book of Fishing Baits and Rigs - class set

Fishing Instructional Aids (rods, reels, nets, cast nets, drag nets)
Snorkelling Equipment - flippers, boots, masks, snorkels etc
Whole fish (box mullet approx 15 fish)

Certificate Ill in Fitness textbook

Fit Education - External RTO Provider & online resource

Calorie Counter Book - class set

External RTO Provider & online resource
Equipment - Apron & Hat
Consumables - containers, gloves, plastic wrap, baking paper, al.foil

Consumables - ingredients, coffee and garnishes

Consumables, stationery, art and craft, ingredients etc

Equipment including Copic markers and hot wire cutter
Consumables - stationery, coreflute, core board, clay and 3D filament
Nelson Digital Solutions for the new QCE

Online software - Adobe Suite including Lightroom and Photoshop

Devices - cameras, recorders, light box, memory cards etc

Consumables - phone stand, folding shovel project kits

Consumables - adirondack chair, wall cabinet Project kits

PPE - safety glasses, hearing protection, welding gloves, riggers gloves,

welding helmet, plasma glasses etc

Creative Inquiry: Visual Art for QId Sec.Students - reference
Consumables - resources, materials, stationary, tools

Consumables - resources, materials, stationary, tools

Reference materials inc. vidoes, Dance - Count Me in, Dance for Senior

Secondary Students and Dance Australia Magazine
Software & online - Acrobatic Arts syllabus & membership
Software & online - Twinkl membership, music uploads

Consumables - stationery

Book hire - Endgame, Hoods, Julius Ceaser, A Midsummer Night's Dream, The

Children of the Black Skirt
Reference materials - Hoods and The Children of the Black Skirt video

Consumables - stationary

Consumables - music scores, audio cords, plectorums, leads, guitar strings,

headphone and jack and stimulus materials

Equipment Hire - keyboard, drum sticks & practice pads, ukulele, acoustic

guitar

$14.95
$2,000.00
$140.00
$30.00
$79.95
$500.00
$13.95

$950.00
$22.00
$930.00
$69.00

$105.20
$122.74

$107.32

$79.95

$567.50

$40.00
$285.00

$186.00
$74.95

$146.67
$103.12

$153.94
$1,105.00
$160.00
$31.79

$115.18
$200.00
$48.18

$240.00

$220.00




