North Lakes | STATE COLLEGE



2026 Year 12 Non-SRS Resource List

General Items	Resource	Cost
General items	Adobe Creative Cloud - named user licence	\$260.00
General items	Jacaranda Plus online	\$359.85

Subject	Resource	Cost to Parent
English - English/EAD	Novel - We are all completely beside ourselves (Karen Joy Fowler)	\$22.99
English - English/EAD	Novel - The Great Gatsby (F.Scott Fitzgerald)	\$19.99
English - Essential English	Novel - Tomorrow when the War Began (John Marsden)	\$14.99
English - Literature	Novel - Global Series Shakespeare - Twelfth Night	\$50.00
English - Literature	Novel - In Cold Blood (Truman Capote)	\$12.99
Mathematics	Jacaranda Maths Quest Units 3 & 4	\$89.95
Mathematics	Consumables - grid paper	
Mathematics - General/Methods/Specialist	Jacaranda Study On Units 3 & 4	\$15.00
Science - Physics	Oxford Physics for Queensland Units 3 & 4	\$75.95
Science - Physics	General consumables & PPE	\$6.00
Science - Biology	Oxford Biology for Queensland Units 3 & 4	\$75.95
Science - Biology	General consumables & PPE	\$31.50
Science - Chemistry	Oxford Chemistry for Queensland Units 3 & 4	\$64.35
Science - Chemistry	General consumables inc Chemicals & PPE	\$35.00
Science - Engineering	McGraw-Hill Engineering Mechanics	\$104.95
Science - Engineering	Balso Bridge Kit	\$10.00
Science - Engineering	Machine Project resources	\$10.00
Science - Engineering	Polymer Project resources	\$8.00
Science - Engineering	Consumables and PPE	\$10.00
Science - Aquatic Practices	An Introduction to Marine Studies - reference	\$77.00
Science - Aquatic Practices	Charts & equipment	\$73.00
Science - Aquatic Practices	Consumables	\$30.00
Humanities - Ancient History	Etext - Cambridge Senior Ancient History for Qld	\$63.95
Humanities - Modern History	Etext - Cambridge Senior Modern History for Qld	\$63.95
Humanities - Geography	Jacaranda Senior Geography for Qld 2 eBookPLUS + print	\$89.95
Humanities - Geography	Jacaranda Senior Geography for Qld 1 eBookPLUS	\$50.00
Humanities - Legal Studies	Legal Eagle Publications - Legal Studies for Qld Vol. 3 & 4 8thEd	\$82.50
Business	Business for QCE Units 3& 4	\$77.95
Business	A+ Business for QCE Units 3&4 Exam Study Guide	\$31.95
Certificate III in Business (VBD)	Consumables	\$24.48
Certificate III in Business (VBD)	PPMs for Project Work	\$5.00
HPE - Physical Education	Queensland Senior Physical Education - class set	\$59.00
HPE - Physical Education	Calorie Counter Book - class set	\$13.95
HPE - Health	Theory in a Nutshell	\$30.00
HPE - Health	Evaluation in a Nutshell	\$30.00
HPE - Sports and Recreation	Calorie Counter Book - class set	\$13.95
HPE - Sports and Recreation	Class resources eg kickboard, buoys, flippers	\$43.00
Certificate II in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)	Active First Aid 8th Edition - class set	\$30.00

Certificate II in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)	Complete book of Fishing Baits and Rigs - class set	\$14.95
Certificate II in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)	Fishing Instructional Aids (rods, reels, nets, cast nets, drag nets)	\$2,000.00
Certificate II in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)	Snorkelling Equipment - flippers, boots, masks, snorkels etc	\$140.00
Certificate II in Outdoor Recreation (VOR)	Whole fish (box mullet approx 15 fish)	\$30.00
Certificate III in Fitness (VFS)	Certificate III in Fitness textbook	\$79.95
Certificate III in Fitness (VFS)	Fit Education - External RTO Provider & online resource	\$500.00
Certificate III in Fitness (VFS)	Calorie Counter Book - class set	\$13.95
Certificate III in Allied Health Assistance (VAA)	External RTO Provider & online resource	\$950.00
Technology - Hospitality	Equipment - Apron & Hat	\$22.00
Technology - Hospitality	Consumables - containers, gloves, plastic wrap, baking paper, al.foil	\$930.00
Certificate III in Hospitality (VHS)	Consumables - ingredients, coffee and garnishes	\$69.00
(VCE)	Consumables, stationery, art and craft, ingredients etc	\$105.20
Technology - Design & Technology	Equipment including Copic markers and hot wire cutter	\$122.74
Technology - Design	Consumables - stationery, coreflute, core board, clay and 3D filament	\$107.32
Technology - Digital Solutions	Nelson Digital Solutions for the new QCE	\$79.95
Certificate III in Screen & Media (VMM)	Online software - Adobe Suite including Lightroom and Photoshop	
Certificate III in Screen & Media (VMM)	Devices - cameras, recorders, light box, memory cards etc	\$567.50
Technology - Industrial Technology Skills (ISK)	Consumables - phone stand, folding shovel project kits	\$40.00
Technology - Furnishing Skills (FUR)	Consumables - adirondack chair, wall cabinet Project kits	\$285.00
Certificate II in Engineering Pathways (VEP)	PPE - safety glasses, hearing protection, welding gloves, riggers gloves, welding helmet, plasma glasses etc	\$186.00
The Arts - Visual Art	Creative Inquiry: Visual Art for Qld Sec.Students - reference	\$74.95
The Arts - Visual Art	Consumables - resources, materials, stationary, tools	\$146.67
The Arts - Visual Art in Practice	Consumables - resources, materials, stationary, tools	\$103.12
The Arts - Dance	Reference materials inc. vidoes, Dance - Count Me in, Dance for Senior Secondary Students and Dance Australia Magazine	\$153.94
The Arts - Dance	Software & online - Acrobatic Arts syllabus & membership	\$1,105.00
The Arts - Dance	Software & online - Twinkl membership, music uploads	\$160.00
The Arts - Dance	Consumables - stationery	\$31.79
The Arts - Drama	Book hire - Endgame, Hoods, Julius Ceaser, A Midsummer Night's Dream, The Children of the Black Skirt	\$115.18
The Arts - Drama	Reference materials - Hoods and The Children of the Black Skirt video	\$200.00
The Arts - Drama	Consumables - stationary	\$48.18
The Arts - Music	Consumables - music scores, audio cords, plectorums, leads, guitar strings, headphone and jack and stimulus materials	\$240.00
The Arts - Music	Equipment Hire - keyboard, drum sticks & practice pads, ukulele, acoustic guitar	\$220.00